

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.13 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5846 OF 2000

DES RAJ & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGAT RAM (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 23/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on 9th December, 2005.

Meanwhile, status quo shall be maintained.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master