

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5846/2000

Des Raj & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Bhagat Ram(Dead) by Lrs. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 10/01/2007 This appeal was listed for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr.R.K.Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Javed M. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dhruvad Kashyap, Adv.

UPON hearing the Court the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 11.1.2007 for further hearing.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master