

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5846 OF 2000

DES RAJ & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGAT RAM (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions)

(FOR FURTHER HEARING)

Date: 11/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao,Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chowdhry,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel at some length the Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER